WHITE GOODS
W
HITE GOODS
273
Updated June 2025
274
W
HI

QuikSkim Black Body,
Black Ring Lid, w/ Foam
Ordering Information
Featured Highlights
•  Natural water pressure creates a
strong vacuum to clear more debris
•  Uses existing return water to create
stronger skimming action
•  Optimizes energy usage
•  Durable housing is available in
multiple colors
•  Available for concrete, vinyl, and
fiberglass pools
Pentair Item # With Lug Product Name & Description
QUIKSKIM COMPLETE WITH PROTECTA FOAM
505107 504107 QuikSkim White Body, Tan Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505101 504101 QuikSkim White Body, White Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505102 504102 QuikSkim White Body, Gray Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505307 504307 QuikSkim Gray Body, Tan Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505301 504301 QuikSkim Gray Body, White Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505302 504302 QuikSkim Gray Body, Gray Ring Lid, w/ Foam
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
P/N 200174.Awww.p65warnings.ca.gov.
ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y Daño Reproductivo.
CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING
AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Système Reproducteur.Optional Bonding Lug
QUIKSKIM COMPLETE WITH PROTECTA NO LID OR RING
505110 504110 QS w/ Protecta, White Body, No Lid or Ring
505310 504310 QS w/ Protecta, Gray Body, No Lid or Ring
QUIKSKIM VINYL
501123 – QuikSkim Vinyl White Body, Dark Gray Ring Lid
QUIKSKIM FIBERGLASS
517337 – QS Fiberglass Dark Gray Body, Tan Ring Lid
517333 – QS Fiberglass Dark Gray Body, Dark Gray Ring Lid
510137 – QS Fiberglass White Body, Tan Ring Lid
501131 – QS Fiberglass White Body, White Ring Lid
518303 – QS Fiberglass Square Frame Dark Gray
518007 – QS Fiberglass Square Frame Tan
518101 – QS Fiberglass Square Frame White
SEE PAGE 517 FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
279
W
HITE GOODS
Product Description Carton Qty. Carton Wt. (Lbs.)
SKIMMER LIDS WITH THERMOMETER
L1 SwimQuip, Swimrite, Jacuzzi® (New Style), Hayward®, 9-7/8 in., white 1 3/4
L1B SwimQuip, Swimrite, Jacuzzi (New Style), Hayward, 9-7/8 in., almond 1 3/4
L4W Pentair Aquatic Systems, 9-3/16 in. round, white 1 3/4
L6W Pentair Aquatic Systems, Bermuda, 9-1/4 in., white 1 3/4
SKIMMER LIDS WITHOUT THERMOMETER
L1RW SwimQuip, Swimrite, Jacuzzi, Hayward (New Style), 9-7/8 in., white 1 3/4
L2R Baker, Hydro, 9-7/8 in., white 1 3/4
L4RW American Products, 9-3/16 in. round, white 1 3/4
L5R Pentair Aquatic Systems (Old Style), 8-3/8 in., white 1 3/4
Ordering Information
REPLACEMENT SKIMMER LIDS
WITH AND WITHOUT THERMOMETERS
Skimmer thermometers can reduce misplacement
and breakage problems sometimes seen with floating